Status: This is the original version (as it was originally enacted).

$S\,C\,H\,E\,D\,U\,L\,E\,S$

SCHEDULE 12

COLLABORATION AGREEMENTS

- 4 (1) Section 23B (collaboration agreements: payments) is amended in accordance with this paragraph.
 - (2) In subsection (1), for "relevant police authorities" substitute "parties to the agreement".
 - (3) In subsection (2)—
 - (a) after "may" insert "in the case of policing bodies or chief officers of police who are parties to the agreement";
 - (b) in paragraph (a), for "authorities" (in each place) substitute "policing bodies or chief officers of police".
 - (4) In subsection (3), for "A relevant police authority" substitute "A policing body or chief officer of police".
 - (5) Omit subsections (4) and (5).